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Iowa 2009 Tax Rate Schedule

Standard Deductions

Filing status 1: $1,780
Filing status 3 or 4: $1,780 each
Filing status 2, 5 or 6: $4,390

Taxable Income

But Of Excess

Over Not Over Tax Rate  Over

$0 $1,407 $0.00 + (0.36% x $0)

$1,407 $2,814 $5.07 + (0.72% x $1,407)

$2,814 $5,628 $15.20 + (2.43% x $2,814)

$5,628 $12,663 $83.58 + (4.50% x $5,628)

$12,663 $21,105 $400.16 + (6.12% x $12,663)

$21,105 $28,140 $916.81 + (6.48% x $21,105)

$28,140 $42,210 $1,372.68 + (6.80% x $28,140)

$42,210 $63,315 $2,329.44 + (7.92% x $42,210)

$63,315 over $4,000.96 + (8.98% x $63,315)

Iowa 2010 Tax Rate Schedule

Standard Deductions

Filing status 1: $1,810

Filing status 3 or 4: $1,810 each

Filing status 2, 5 or 6: $4,460

Taxable Income

But Of Excess

Over Not Over Tax Rate  Over

$0 $1,428 $0.00 + (0.36% x $0)

$1,428 $2,856 $5.14 + (0.72% x $1,428)

$2,856 $5,712 $15.42 + (2.43% x $2,856)

$5,712 $12,852 $84.82 + (4.50% x $5,712)

$12,852 $21,420 $406.12 + (6.12% x $12,852)

$21,420 $28,560 $930.48 + (6.48% x $21,420)

$28,560 $42,840 $1,393.15 + (6.80% x $28,560)

$42,840 $64,260 $2,364.19 + (7.92% x $42,840)

$64,260 over $4,060.65 + (8.98% x $64,260)


